L I G H T I N G  C A T A L O G
C O M M I T T E D  T O  O F F E R I N G  A M E R I C A N  I N D U S T R Y
A  B R I G H T E R  F U T U R E
T A C T I K  L I G H T I N G T A C T I K  L I G H T I N G1 23115 N 21st Street, Suite 2, Sheboygan, WI 53083 | 920.287.2840 | tactiklighting.com 3115 N 21st Street, Suite 2, Sheboygan, WI 53083 | 920.287.2840 | tactiklighting.com
L E D S  M A D E  F O R  T H E  R E A L
W O R L D  —  Y O U R  W O R L D .
In theory, LED lighting is supposed to offer
significantly improved energy efficiency compared

Lighting Difference
T A C T I K  L I G H T I N G T A C T I K  L I G H T I N G11 123115 N 21st Street, Suite 2, Sheboygan, WI 53083 | 920.287.2840 | tactiklighting.com 3115 N 21st Street, Suite 2, Sheboygan, WI 53083 | 920.287.2840 | tactiklighting.com
Power Cord Ordering Information
F E A T U R E S
	> Choose a whip, straight blade or twist lock cord
	> Hardwire or Plug and Play connection to the fixture
	> Lengths- 6ft or 12 ft; contact us for a custom length
P O W E R  C O R D  O P T I O N S
P O W E R  C O R D  W H I P  O P T I O N S
SERIES FIXTURE DISCONNECT VOLTAGE PLUG AMP RATING PLUG ATTACHMENT TYPE LENGTH
PC - Power Cord HW - Factory Installed Hardwire Cord
PP - Plug N Play Connector
125 - 120V
250 - 250V
277 - 277V
480 - 480V
600 - 600V
15 - 15 Amps
20 - 20 Amps
SB - Straight Blade
TL - Twist Lock
6 - 6 Feet
12 - 12 Feet
PC
SERIES FIXTURE DISCONNECT VOLTAGE WHIP LENGTH
PC - Power Cord HW - Factory Installed Hardwire Cord
PP - Plug N Play Connector
300 - 300V
600 - 600V
W - Whip 6 - 6 Feet
12 - 12 Feet
PC W
Motion Sensor Ordering Information
Enlighted Ruggedized IoT Motion Sensor (Premium Ordering Selection)
Wattstopper Low Voltage High/Low/Off PIR Fixture Integrated Outdoor
Photo/Motion Sensor (Standard Ordering Selection)
D E S C R I P T I O N
	> The standard Wattstopper Motion Sensor mounts in an outdoor
lighting fixture and provides multi-level control based on motion
and/or daylight contribution. It controls 0-10 VDC dim-to-off LED
drivers or ballasts, or works with a power pack to control other
loads. When used with an FSP-Lx Lens, the sensor is rated for
wet and cold locations. All control parameters are adjustable via
a wireless configuration tool capable of storing and transmitting
sensor profiles.
 F E A T U R E S
	> Controls 0-10V dim-to-off LED drivers or ballasts, or works with a power pack to control other loads
	> IP66 rated with choice of lenses for wet and outdoor locations, and mounting heights from 8’ to 40’
	> Configuration tool stores six sensor profiles for quick setup and adjustment of multiple sensors
	> Polycarbonate construction; flame retardant, UV resistant, impact resistant, recyclable
D E S C R I P T I O N
	> The Ruggedized Sensor, 8-pin,  is a complete sensing and lighting
control node powered from its attached light fixture. Sensor information
combined with a configurable behavior profile make the sensor an integral
component of an intelligent lighting control and sensing solution. With
integrated wireless communications for data transmission and remote
configuration along with autonomous fixture-level control, this sensor
brings advanced lighting automation to a whole new level.
F E A T U R E S
	> Enlighted Sensor Interface (ESI): IoT ReadyTM LED drivers and Enlighted Control Units communicate with
the sensor via a serial interfaces providing access to energy consumption, and digital lighting control.

ROUND HIGH BAY
HPH SERIES
MODEL SELECTION  Typical order example: HPH240UC-50
NOTES:
1. High Voltage in 4000K CCT is special order.
2. Remote Sold Separately.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
The HPH Series Pendant is specifically designed to provide
reliable illumination in industrial locations with high ceilings
and high ambient operating temperatures up to 60° C, such as
steel mills, heavy manufacturing plants and hangars. A superior
thermal management system ensures consistent light levels
and exceptional efficacy of 130 lm/W in hot environments. The
fixture is IP66 rated and wet location listed to withstand wash
downs and protect against the ingress of dust, oil and other
non-corrosive materials.
FEATURES:
• Five years limited warranty/ with option for 10 year
• 0-10V dimming standard
• Power factor >0.9
• Universal voltage 120-277V and 347-480V
• Beam Angle 120°
• L70 lumen maintenance of 50,000 hours
• L90 lumen maintenance of 36,000 hours
• Operating temperature: -40°F to 140°F (-40°C to 60°C)
• Operating humidity 10% to 80% RH
•
CONSTRUCTION:
• Housing is cold forge Aluminum heat sink for High Ambient
• Temperature
• Gasket clear glass lens for IP66 Rating
• Isolated driver compartment
0-10V DIM
M
IN
G
HPH 240 C -
FAMILY WATTAGE VOLTAGE LENS - CCT OPTIONS OPTIONS
HPH= High Bay
Pendant High
Ambient
240= 240W U=
H=
100-277V
200-480V1
C= Clear - 40=
50=
4000K